


TOUCH of color




Adda Touch of Color or alot of color! From tableware to streamers, solids are always in season and
complete any look. All of the colors in the collection are made to coordinate with our designs or let
customers mix and match to customize a color theme for any event. With 28 brilliant colors and 3 foll
options, the Touch of Color program opens a world of opportunities..and sales opportunities.
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28 COLORS plus Clear

BLACK VELVET BURGUNDY CLASSICRED CORAL

& i

SUNKISSED ORANGE SCHOOL BUS YELLOW MIMOSA IVORY

PUMPKIN SPICE HUNTER GREEN EMERALD GREEN

FRESH LIME FRESHMINT TEALLAGOON TURQUOISE



BERMUDA BLUE PASTEL BLUE COBALT NAVY

PURPLE AMETHYST LUSCIOUS LAVENDER HOT MAGENTA

CANDY PINK CLASSICPINK SHIMMERING SILVER WHITE




TOUCH OF COLOR Foil

LUNCHEON NAPKIN, 3 PLY, FOIL STAMP 12cs/16 pkg

BEVERAGE NAPKIN, 3 PLY, FOIL STAMP 12 cs/16 pkg

DINNER PLATE, FOIL 8.75"(22.22cm) 12 cs/8 pkg

LUNCHEON PLATE, FOIL 7"(17.78cm) 12cs/8pkg

BLACK VELVET WITH GOLD

Luncheon Napkin
329934

Beverage Napkin
329931

WHITE WITH SILVER

Luncheon Napkin
329937

Beverage Napkin
329935

Dinner Plate
329933

LuncheonPlate
329932
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Dinner Plate
329938

LuncheonPlate
329936

WHITE WITH GOLD

Luncheon Napkin
329957

Beverage Napkin
329955
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SILVER

Dinner Plate
343843

LuncheonPlate
343844
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Dinner Plate
329958

Luncheon Plate
329956
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ROSE GOLD

LuncheonNapkin
343972

Beverage Napkin
343977

new HOT/COLD CUP

90z
12 cs/8 pkg

Gold | 360480

Silver | 360481
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GOLD
Dinner Plate
343841

Luncheon Plate
343842

Dinner Plate
343839

Luncheon Plate
343840
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3 PLY NAPKINS

AMETHYST

BERMUDA BLUE

BLACK VELVET

BURGUNDY

CANDY PINK

CLASSIC PINK

CLASSIC RED

COBALT

CORAL

EMERALD GREEN

FRESH LIME

FRESH MINT

GLAMOUR GRAY

GLITTERING GOLD

HOT MAGENTA

HUNTER GREEN

IVORY

LUSCIOUS LAVENDER

MIMOSA

NAVY

PASTEL BLUE

PUMPKIN SPICE

PURPLE

SCHOOL BUS YELLOW

SHIMMERING SILVER

SUNKISSED ORANGE

TEAL LAGOON

TURQUOISE

WHITE

318923

5710398

57134B

573122B

573042B

57158B

571031B

573147B

5731468B

57112B

573123B

318884

339651

5732768B

571778

573124B

57161B

57193B

57102B

571137B

57157B

323390

57115B

571021B

573281B

57191B

324776

573131B

570008

318926

5810398

58134B

583122B

583042B

58158B

581031B

583147B

5831468

58112B

583123B

318887

339638

583276B

58177B

583124B

58161B

58193B

58102B

581137B

58157B

323385

58115B

581021B

583281B

58191B

324771

583131B

58000B

2 PLY NAPKINS

DN DN
1/4FOLD 1/8FOLD

318928 318942 318930 318929 318938
591039B 951039 8010398 661039B 671039B
59134B 95134 139194154 259134 139194135 369134 67134B
593122B 953122 803122B 253122 663122B 673122B
593042B 953042 803042B 663042B 673042B
59158B 95158 139190154 139190135 67158B

591031B 951031 801031B 251031 661031B 361031 671031B

5931478 953147 803147B 319024 663147B 673147B
5931468 953146 8031468B 6631468 673146B
59112B 95112 139184154 259112 139184135 67112B
593123B 953123 803123B 663123B 673123B
318889 318903 318891 318890 318899

339640 339637

5932768B 953276 8032768B 253276 6632768 673276B
591778 95177 139197154 139197135 67177B
593124B 953124 803124B 253124 663124B 673124B
59161B 95161 80161B 259161 669161B 67161B
59193B 95193 139186154 139186135 67193B
59102B 95102 139180154 139180135 67102B
591137B 951137 801137B 251137 6691137B 671137B
59157B 95157 139179154 139179135 67157B
323383 323403 323381 323384 323401
59115B 95115 139371154 259115 139371135 67115B
591021B 951021 801021B 251021 6691021B 671021B
593281B 953281 803281B 253281 663281B 673281B
59191B 95191 139352154 139352135 67191B
324769 324792 324767 324770 324790
593131B 953131 803131B 663131B 673131B

59000B 95000 139140154 259000 139140135 369000 67000B

DN

1/8FOLD

279134

273122

271031

319028

279112

273276

273124

279161

271137

279115

271021

273281

279000
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Case/Package

AMETHYST

BERMUDA BLUE

BLACK VELVET

BURGUNDY

CANDY PINK

CLASSIC PINK

CLASSIC RED

COBALT

CORAL

EMERALD GREEN

FRESH LIME

FRESH MINT

GLITTERING GOLD

HOT MAGENTA

HUNTER GREEN

IVORY

LUSCIOUS LAVENDER

MIMOSA

NAVY

PASTEL BLUE

PUMPKIN SPICE

PURPLE

SCHOOL BUS YELLOW

SHIMMERING SILVER

SUNKISSED ORANGE

TEAL LAGOON

TURQUOISE

WHITE

ROUND
7P (LP)

10/24
318933
791039B
79134B
793122B
793042B
79158B
791031B
793147B
7931468
79112B
793123B
318894
79103B
79177B
793124B
79161B
79193B
79102B
791137B
79157B
323380
79115B
791021B
79106B
79191B
324766
793131B

79000B

ROUND
7P (LP)

12/75

753260B

753548B

753272B

ROUND
9P (DP)

10/24
318927
471039B
47134B
473122B
473042B
47158B
471031B
473147B
473146B
47112B
473123B
318888
47103B
471778B
473124B
47161B
47193B
47102B
471137B
47157B
323386
47115B
471021B
47106B
47191B
324772
473131B

47000B

ROUND
9P (DP)

12/75

483260B

483548B

483272B

PAPER CUPS & PLACEMATS

ROUND
10P (BP)

10/24
318915
501039B
50134B
503122B
503042B
50158B
501031B
503147B
503146B
50112B
503123B
318876
50103B
50177B
503124B
50161B
50193B
50102B
501137B
50157B
323393
50115B
501021B
50106B
50191B
324782
503131B

50000B

433260

433274

433548

433147

433261

433123

433276

433277

433264

433278

433279

433268

433269

433281

433282

433272

BOWL
200Z

10/20

173260

173274
173548

173147

173261

173123

173276

173277

173264

173278

173279

173268

173269

173281

173282

173272

CUP
90z

318914
561039B
56134B
563122B
563042B
56158B
561031B
563147B
563146B
56112B
563123B
318875
56103B
56177B
563124B
56161B
56193B
56102B
561137B
56157B
323394
56115B
561021B
56106B
56191B
324783
563131B

56000B

PLACEMAT

863552B

863260B

863122B

863042B

863274B

863548B

863147B

863261B

863123B

863276B

863277B

863124B

863264B

863265B

8632668

863278B

863279B

863268B

863269B

863281B

863282B

863131B

863272B
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PREMIUM CUTLERY

AMETHYST

BERMUDA BLUE

BLACK VELVET

BURGUNDY

CANDY PINK

CLASSIC PINK

CLASSIC RED

CLEAR

COBALT

CORAL

EMERALD GREEN

FRESH LIME

FRESH MINT

GLITTERING GOLD

HOT MAGENTA

HUNTER GREEN

IVORY

LUSCIOUS LAVENDER

MIMOSA

NAVY

PASTEL BLUE

PUMPKIN SPICE

PURPLE

SCHOOL BUS YELLOW

SHIMMERING SILVER

SUNKISSED ORANGE

TEAL LAGOON

TURQUOISE

WHITE

318905

010616

010427

013122

011350

010428

010423

010421

013147

013146

010434

013123

318866

010442

010443

013124

010435

010430

010432

010600

010604

323399

010426

010425

010441

010612

324788

013131

010420

FORKS

318908
010617
010467
010122
011347
010468
010463
010461
010047LX
019146
010474C
011123
318869
010473
010476
019124
010475
010470
010472
010601
010605
323397
010466
010465
010469
010613
324786
019131

010460

010617B

0104678

0113478

010468B

010463B

010461B

319029

0104748

011123B

010473B

010476B

010475B

010601B

010605B

0104668

010465B

0104698

010613B

019131B

010460B

KNIVES

318906

010618

010576

019922

011348

010577

010573

010571

010147

010146

010581

010923

318867

010588

010590

019924

010582

010578

010580

010602

010606

323398

010575

010574

010586

010614

324787

019931

010570

KNIVES

010618B

010576B

011348B
010577B
010573B
010571B

319030

010581B

010923B

010588B

0105908

010582B

010602B

010606B

010575B
010574B
010586B

010614B

019931B

010570B

SPOONS

318911

010619

010556

011922

011349

010557

010553

010551

011097

018146

010561

011923

318872

010589

010591

011924

010562

010558

010560

010603

010607

323396

010555

010554

010587

010615

324785

011931

010550

SPOONS

010619B

010556B

011349B

010557B

010553B

010551B

319040

010561B

011923B

010589B

010591B

010562B

010603B

010607B

010555B

0105548

010587B

010615B

011931B

0105508




TABLECOVERS, TABLESKIRTS, PLASTIC-LINED
AND BANQUET ROLLS TABLECOVERS

PLTC RNDPLTC PL SKIRT PL SKIRT PLROLL PLROLL PLROLL

54"X 108"  82"OCTY 14'X 29" 21.5'X 29" 40"X 100 40" X100’ 40" X 250' >4'X108 827 0CTY

6/1 12/1

@ rvemvst 318939 318932 318931 318934 318935
@ rvuoasuue 011390 703552 010539 011193 711039 923522
@ cickvewer 01290 703260 010012 733260 013002 7632608 783260 710126 923260
@ urcunoy 723122 703122 743122 763122 713122 923122
O owovek 011342 703042 011345 011346 711344 923042
() cLASsICPINK 014016 703274 010016 014005 710129 923274
@ curssicre 011031 703548 010052 011131 7635488 783548 711031 923548
() ceaR 01320 700418 013005
@ o 723147 703147 743147 763147 319025 713147 923147
@ o 723146 703146 743146 763146 713146
@ everaLDGReEN 01191 703261 010020 013006 710201 923261
@ rresnume 723123 703123 743123 763123 713123 923123
@ rresHMNT 318900 318893 318892 318895 318896
@ cuERmNGGoLD 01352 703276 010024 011030 713276 923276
@ rorvaceNTA 01413 703277 010030 013009 710205 923277
@ HunTERGREEN 723124 703124 743124 763124 713124 923124
() wory 01489 703264 010032 013011 710207 923264
@ LuscousLavenbeR 01250 703265 010034 013013 710212 923265
© ) MIMOsA 01252 703266 010035 013014 710228 923266
NAVY 010140LX 703278 010036 011137 710242 923278
PASTEL BLUE 013025 703882 010037 013029 710229 923882
PUMPKIN SPICE 323400 323379 323382 323377 323378
PURPLE 01287 703268 010039 013016 710232 923268
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW 011012 703269 010041 010217 710234 923269
SHIMMERING SILVER 01203 703281 010043 013017 713281 923281
@ suvKissEDORANGE 01192 703282 010044 013021 710237 923282
@ ertrcoon 324789 324765 324768 324763 324764
@ vrovosse 723131 703131 743131 763131 713131 923131

() WHITE 01255 703272 010047C 733272 013019 763272B 783272 710241 923272
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. AMETHYST 318916 318919 318922 318910
. BERMUDA BLUE 28103911 28103931 28103981 071039
‘ BLACK VELVET 28134011 28134031 28134071 28134081 28134051 078030
. BURGUNDY 28312211 28312231 28312281 078192
‘ CANDY PINK 28304211 28304231 28304281 073042
(7/\‘ CLASSIC PINK 28158011 28158031 28158071 28158081 078200
‘ CLASSIC RED 28103111 28103131 28103171 28103181 28103151 071031
‘7 \‘ CLEAR 28114111 28114131 28114171 28114181 28114151
. COBALT 28314711 28314731 28314771 28314781 073147
‘ CORAL 28314611 28314631 28314681 073146
. EMERALD GREEN 28112011 28112031 28112071 28112081 078330
‘ FRESH LIME 28312311 28312331 28312381 077123
' FRESH MINT 318877 318880 318883 318871
‘ GLITTERING GOLD 28103011 28103031 28103071 28103081
. HOT MAGENTA 28177011 28177031 28177081 078290
' HUNTER GREEN 28312411 28312431 28312481 071071
(:/\‘ IVORY 28161011 28161031 28161081 078280
' LUSCIOUS LAVENDER 28193011 28193031 28193081 078490
‘\::‘ MIMOSA 28102011 28102031 28102081 078500
. NAVY 28113711 28113731 28113771 28113781 078137
‘(:/\‘ PASTEL BLUE 28157011 28157031 28157071 28157081 078400
' PUMPKIN SPICE 324811 324809 323389
‘ PURPLE 28115011 28115031 28115071 28115081 078130
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW 28102111 28102131 28102171 28102181 078520
SHIMMERING SILVER 28106011 28106031 28106071 28106081 078106
‘ SUNKISSED ORANGE 28191011 28191031 28191071 28191081 078560
‘ TEAL LAGOON 324793 324778 324775 324777
‘ TURQUOISE 28313111 28313131 28313181

WHITE 28000011 28000031 28000071 28000081 28000051 078010

\




318915 Banquet Plate 10/24

318934 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

318930 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

318923 Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

318910 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

318938 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

318928 Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25
(00T L

318927 Dinner Plate 10/24

318942 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

318914 Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

318929 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

318926 Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

318933 Luncheon Plate 10/24

318905 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

318919 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

318916 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

318908 Premium Pl Forks 12/24
IO O

318906 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

318911 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

318922 Premium PI Cups 16 oz. 12/20

318935 Tablecover 54" 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

12

318939 Tablecover Pl 54" x 108" 12/1

318932 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

318931 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

501039B Banquet Plate 10/24

011193 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

801039B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

571039B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

071039 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

671039B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

591039B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

471039B Dinner Plate 10/24

(NN TN RO
951039 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

561039B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

661039B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

581039B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

791039B Luncheon Plate 10/24

863552B Placemats 12/50

010616 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28103931 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28103911 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010617 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010617B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010618 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010618B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010619 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010619B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28103981 Premium Pl Cups 16 oz. 12/20

711039 Tablecover 54"x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

011390 Tablecover Pl 54" x 108" 12/1

703552 Tablecover, Octy Rnd 82" 12/1

483260B Dinner Plate 12/75

95134 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56134B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

139194135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

369134 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 6/150

58134B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
YRR LA

79134B Luncheon Plate 10/24

753260B Luncheon Plate 12/75

923522 Tablecover, Octy Rnd 82" Tis/Poly 12/1| 433260 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

010539 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Black Velvet

50134B Banquet Plate 10/24 $1050

013002 Banguet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

7632608 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 6/1
(R

783260 Banguet Roll 40" x 250' 1/1

139194154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

259134 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

57134B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078030 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

67134B  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

279134 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

59134B  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47134B Dinner Plate 10/24

173260 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20

863260B Placemats 12/50

010427 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28134031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28134011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

28134051 Premium PI Bowls 12 0z. 12/20

010467 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010467B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010576 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010576B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010556 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010556B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28134071 Premium Plastic Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28134081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710126 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01290 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703260 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923260 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 2/1

010012 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

733260 Tableskirt, 21.5'x 29" 6/1

RO O
Burgundy

503122B Banquet Plate 10/24

763122 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

803122B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

253122 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

573122B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078192 Crepe Streamers 81" 12/1

673122B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

273122 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

593122B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

4731228 Dinner Plate 10/24

953122 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

563122B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24
1R TA

663122B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

583122B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

793122B Luncheon Plate 10/24

863122B Placemats 12/50




013122 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28312231 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28312211 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010122 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

019922 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

011922 Premium PI Spoons 12/24

28312281 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

713122 Tablecover 54" 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

723122 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703122 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923122 Tablecover, Octy Rnd 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

743122 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

503042B Banquet Plate 10/24

011346 Banguet Roll 40"x 100" 1/1

803042B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

573042B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

073042 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

673042B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

593042B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25
IR A0 TR

473042B Dinner Plate 10/24
(RO T

953042 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16
(RO T

563042B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

663042B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50
(TR
583042B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

793042B Luncheon Plate 10/24

IR A0
863042B Placemats 12/50

011350 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28304231 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28304211 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

011347 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

011347B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

011348 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

011348B Premium PI Knives 12/50

(T
011349 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

011349B Premium Pl Spoons  12/50

28304281 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

711344 Tablecover 54" 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

011342 Tablecover Pl 54" x 108" 12/1

703042 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

57158B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078200 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

67158B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 2/50

59158B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47158B Dinner Plate 10/24

95158 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56158B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24
IR AR

139190135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

58158B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

79158B Luncheon Plate 10/24

433274 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

173274 Paper Bowls 20 0z. 10/20

863274B Placemats 12/50

010428 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28158031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28158011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010468 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

923042 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1 | 010468B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

011345 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Classic Pink

50158B Banquet Plate 10/24

014005 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1
AR

139190154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

010577 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010577B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010557 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010557B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28158071 Premium Plastic Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28158081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 oz. 12/20

710129 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

014016 Tablecover Pl 54" x 108" 12/1

703274 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923274 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010016 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Classic Red

501031B Banquet Plate 10/24
(TR

011131 Banguet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1
AN T AR

763548B Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 6/1

783548 Banquet Roll 40" x 250' 1/1

801031B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
(1R LA
251031 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

571031B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

071031 Crepe Streamers 81" 12/1

671031B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

271031 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

591031B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

471031B Dinner Plate 10/24

4835488 Dinner Plate 12/75

951031 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

561031B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

661031B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

361031 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 6/150

581031B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

791031B Luncheon Plate 10/24

753548B Luncheon Plate 12/75

433548 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

173548 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20
IR AN TR

863548B Placemats 12/50

010423 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28103131 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28103111 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

28103151 Premium Pl Bowls 12 0z. 12/20

010463 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010463B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010573 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010573B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010553 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

(MR
010553B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28103171 Premium Pl Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28103181 Premium Pl Cups 16 oz. 12/20

711031 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

011031 Tablecover PI 54" x 108" 12/1

703548 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1
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923548 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1 8031478 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

010052 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Clear

013005 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

010421 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28114131 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20
AN RN A
28114111 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

28114151 Premium Pl Bowls 12 oz. 12/20

010461 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010461B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010571 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010571B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010551 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010551B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28114171 Premium Pl Cups 12 oz. 12/20

28114181 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

01320 Tablecover P154"x 108" 12/1

700418 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

I ORROE O
Cobalt

503147B Banquet Plate 10/24
KR AURRR T

763147 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1
(L

319025 Banquet Roll 40" x 260" 1/1

14

I RO
319024 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200
A ORI RN R

573147B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

073147 Crepe Streamers 81' 12/1

673147B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50
AN R T
319028 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

593147B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

473147B Dinner Plate 10/24

953147 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

563147B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

663147B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

583147B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

793147B Luncheon Plate 10/24

433147 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

173147 Paper Bowls 20 0z. 10/20

863147B Placemats 12/50

013147 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

IO RN
28314731 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28314711 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

I OORRR TR
010047LX Premium Pl Forks 12/24

319029 Premium Pl Forks 12/50

AR RO R
010147 Premium Pl Knives 12/24
AN RN RO

319030 Premium Pl Knives 12/50

011097 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

319040 Premium PI Spoons 12/50

28314771 Premium Pl Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28314781 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

713147 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

723147 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703147 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

013146 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28314631 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28314611 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

019146 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010146 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

018146 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

28314681 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

923147 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1/| 713146 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

743147 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Coral

503146B Banquet Plate 10/24
(T TR

763146 Banguet Roll 40"x 100" 1/1

(T |
803146B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
(T T

573146B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

073146 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1
(T

673146B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

(T T
593146B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

(1 T T
473146B Dinner Plate 10/24

953146 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

563146B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

663146B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

583146B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
(T

793146B Luncheon Plate 10/24

723146 Tablecover P154"x 108" 12/1

703146 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

743146 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Emerald Green

50112B Banguet Plate 10/24
(0

013006 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

139184154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

259112 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

57112B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078330 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

67112B  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

279112 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

59112B  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47112B Dinner Plate 10/24

95112 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56112B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

AR T
139184135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

58112B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

79112B Luncheon Plate 10/24

433261 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

173261 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20

863261B Placemats 12/50

010434 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24
IIRIE RN
28112031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28112011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010474C Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010474B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010581 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010581B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010561 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010561B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28112071 Premium Pl Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28112081 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710201 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01191 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703261 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923261 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010020 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1



503123B Banquet Plate 10/24
IARERIE O

763123 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1
AT AR

803123B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

573123B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

077123 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

673123B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

5931238 Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

473123B Dinner Plate 10/24

953123 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

563123B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

663123B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

5831238 Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

793123B Luncheon Plate 10/24
(L ERIEL T
433123 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8
A AMARRON T (R
173123 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20
A AMARRR R
863123B Placemats 12/50
(L CRERIR LT
013123 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28312331 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28312311 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

011123 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

011123B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010923 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010923B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

011923 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

011923B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28312381 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

713123 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

723123 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703123 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923123 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

743123 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

318876 Banquet Plate 10/24

318895 Banguet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

(1T
318891 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

I AN
318884 Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

318871 Crepe Streamers 81' 12/1
(T MO O TR

318899 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

318889 Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

318888 Dinner Plate 10/24

(I (00 AT
318903 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

318875 Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

318890 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

318887 Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

318894 Luncheon Plate 10/24

318866 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

318880 Prem PIBanquet Plates 12/20

318877 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

318869 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

318867 Premium PlKnives 12/24

318872 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

318883 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

318896 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

318900 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

318893 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

318892 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Glamour Gray

339651 Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

339640 Dinner Napkin 10/25

339637 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

339638 Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

501038 Banquet Plate 10/24
I MR R
011030 Banquet Roll 40" x 100 1/1
(e
803276B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

253276 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

(1T
573276B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

673276B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50
(ORI

273276 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

593276B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25
(IR

47103B Dinner Plate 10/24
IO RN

953276 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16
(I

56103B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24
AR A

663276B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/60
O R

583276B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

79103B Luncheon Plate 10/24

433276 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

173276 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20

863276B Placemats 12/50

010442 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28103031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28103011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010473 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010473B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010588 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010588B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010589 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010589B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50 0

28103071 Premium Pl Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28103081 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

713276 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01352 Tablecover PI 54" x 108" 12/1

703276 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923276 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010024 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Hot Magenta

50177B Banquet Plate 10/24

013009 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

139197154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

57177B  Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078290 Crepe Streamers 81" 12/1

67177B  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

59177B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47177B Dinner Plate 10/24

95177 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56177B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

139197135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

58177B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
(YRR 1O

791778 Luncheon Plate 10/24

I AR
433277 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

(WA
173277 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20

I AR
863277B Placemats 12/50

IV N
010443 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

TN O o

28177031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20
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28177011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20
(I
010476 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010476B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010590 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010590B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010591 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010591B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28177081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710205 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01413 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703277 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923277 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010030 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Hunter Green

503124B Banquet Plate 10/24
IFARNR RN AR
763124 Banquet Roll 40"x 100 1/1
(AR LA
803124B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
(0L R LA
253124 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200
AR O
573124B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

(11 TR T
071071 Crepe Streamers 81" 12/1

673124B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

273124 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

16

593124B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

473124B Dinner Plate 10/24

953124 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

563124B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24
(W
663124B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50
AT TR
583124B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
(AN R
793124B Luncheon Plate 10/24
(0L AT
863124B Placemats 12/50
(AR
013124 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24
(L TR L
28312431 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20
(L DT T
28312411 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20
(L LT
019124 Premium Pl Forks 12/24
(L R
019924 Premium Pl Knives 12/24
(L TR
011924 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24
(LR

28312481 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

AR RN R
713124 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

723124 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703124 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923124 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

743124 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Ivory
50161B Banquet Plate 10/24
IO AR TR

013011 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

801618 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
O R

259161 Beverage Napkin 2ply ¢/200
(IR

571618 Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50
I AN RO

078280 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

671618 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

279161 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

(MM
59161B  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47161B  Dinner Plate 10/24

95161 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56161B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

669161B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

58161B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

79161B  Luncheon Plate 10/24

433264 Oval Platter 10"x 12" 12/8

173264 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20

863264B Placemats 12/50

010435 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28161031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28161011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010475 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010475B Premium Pl Forks 12/60

010582 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010582B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010562 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010562B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28161081 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710207 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01489 Tablecover Pl 54" x 108" 12/1

703264 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

010430 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28193031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28193011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010470 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010578 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010558 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

923264 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1/ | 28193081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

010032 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

50193B Banquet Plate 10/24
I AR
013013 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1
I AR A
139186154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
IO O O
57193B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50
I AR 0
078490 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

671938 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

(1IN
591938  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47193B Dinner Plate 10/24

95193 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16
(TR

56193B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

I AR
139186135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50
IO O TR
58193B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

79193B  Luncheon Plate 10/24

863265B Placemats 12/50

710212 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01250 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703265 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923265 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010034 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Mimosa

50102B Banquet Plate 10/24

013014 Banquet Roll 40" x100' 1/1

139180154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

57102B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078500 Crepe Streamers 81' 12/1

67102B  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

59102B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47102B Dinner Plate 10/24
(T

95102 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

(1 A
56102B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24



139180135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50
(R

58102B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

I AR T I
79102B Luncheon Plate 10/24
I ARAROE
863266B Placemats 12/50
IO RO R
010432 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24
AR OO
28102031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20
I AR
28102011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20
(LI R
010472 Premium Pl Forks 12/24
(W
010580 Premium Pl Knives 12/24
(LN

010560 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

28102081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710228 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01252 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1
(T

703266 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923266 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

(0 DR
010035 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Navy
501137B Banquet Plate 10/24

011137 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

I RO R
801137B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

251137 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

571137B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078137 Crepe Streamers 81" 12/1

671137B  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

271137  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

591137B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

471137B Dinner Plate 10/24

A AR
951137 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16
LR
561137B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24
L
66911378 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50
L
581137B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
(AR AARE O
791137B Luncheon Plate 10/24
LR
433278 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8
L TG
173278 Paper Bowls 20 0z. 10/20
L L
863278B Placemats 12/50
IAREAIE OO

010600 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28113731 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28113711 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010601 Premium Pl Forks 12/24 0

010601B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010602 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010602B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010603 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010603B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28113771 Premium Plastic Cups 12 oz. 12/20

28113781 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710242 Tablecover 54"x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

010140LX Tablecover Pl 54" x 108" 12/1

703278 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923278 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010036 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Pastel Blue

50157B Banquet Plate 10/24

IO AR AN T
013029 Banquet Roll 40"x 100" 1/1

IO AR ERC T
139179154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

(L TR

57157B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078400 Crepe Streamers 81' 12/1

671578  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

59157B  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

471578 Dinner Plate 10/24

95157 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56157B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24
(T

139179135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

58157B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

79157B Luncheon Plate 10/24
Y AR ERV

433279 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8
(1 T |
173279 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20

863279B Placemats 12/50

010604 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28157031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28157011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20
(LI R

010605 Premium Pl Forks 12/24
(0L R

010605B Premium PI Forks 12/50

(1 IR
010606 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010606B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010607 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010607B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28157071 Premium Plastic Cups 12 oz. 12/20

28157081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 oz. 12/20

710229 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

013025 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703882 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923882 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010037 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Pumpkin Spice

323393 Banquet Plate 10/24
IO ORI
323377 Banquet Roll 40"x 100" 1/1

323381 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
(AT

323390 Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50
IO AR

323401 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

323383  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

323386 Dinner Plate 10/24

323403 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16
IO AR ROR TR

323394 Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24
L

323384 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

323385 Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
I AR RREI R

323380 Luncheon Plate 10/24

323399 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

324809 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

324811 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

323397 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

323398 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

323396 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

323389 Premium Plastic Cups 16 oz. 12/20

323378 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

323400 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

323379 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

323382 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

50115B Banquet Plate 10/24

013016 Banguet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

139371154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
(IR

259115 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200
(I

57115B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50
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078130 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

67115B  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD  $8.55

279115 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

591158  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25
IR T

47115B  Dinner Plate 10/24

I AR
95115 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16
I AR OR MO
561158 Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24
(LT
139371135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50
(0L DR
581158 Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
I ORI
791158 Luncheon Plate 10/24

433268 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

173268 Paper Bowls 20 0z. 10/20

863268B Placemats 12/50

010426 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28115031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28115011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010466 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010466B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010575 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010575B Premium PIKnives 12/50

010555 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010555B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50
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28115071 Premium Plastic Cups 12 0z. 12/20 5

28115081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 oz. 12/20

710232 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01287 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703268 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923268 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010039 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

School Bus Yellow

501021B Banquet Plate 10/24

(AR AT I
010217 Bangquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

801021B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
(RO

251021 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

571021B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

076520 Crepe Streamers 500 12/1

078520 Crepe Streamers 81' 12/1

671021B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

271021  Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

(O R0 A
591021B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/26

471021B Dinner Plate 10/24
(I T

951021 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

561021B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

6691021B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

581021B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

791021B Luncheon Plate 10/24

433269 Oval Platter 10"x 12" 12/8
(L D

173269 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20
(i
863269B Placemats 12/50

010425 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24
(LA

28102131 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28102111 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010465 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010465B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010574 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010574B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010554 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010554B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28102171 Premium Plastic Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28102181 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710234 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

011012 Tablecover PI 54" x 108" 12/1

703269 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923269 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010041 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

50106B Banquet Plate 10/24

013017 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

803281B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

(T R
253281 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

573281B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078106 Crepe Streamers 81" 12/1

673281B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

273281 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100

593281B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47106B Dinner Plate 10/24

(I
953281 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56106B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24
I AR RN

663281B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

583281B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

(TR
79106B Luncheon Plate 10/24

I ARAROR
433281 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8
(LI

173281 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20

(i
863281B Placemats 12/50

IR AR
010441 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

(MET
28106031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28106011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

010469 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010469B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010586 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010586B Premium Pl Knives 12/60

010587 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010587B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28106071 Premium Plastic Cups 12 oz. 12/20

28106081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 oz. 12/20

(e
713281 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

(T L
01203 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703281 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923281 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010043 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

50191B Banquet Plate 10/24

013021 Banguet Roll 40" x 100' 1/1

139352154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

57191B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078560 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

671918 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

59191B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

47191B Dinner Plate 10/24

95191 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

56191B Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

139352135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50
VRN OO
58191B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50
LI

79191B Luncheon Plate 10/24



433282 Oval Platter 10"x 12" 12/8

173282 Paper Bowls 20 0z. 10/20

I AURRR
863282B Placemats 12/50

010612 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28191031 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20
AR ARANEON
28191011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20
A AMRRRAN O

010613 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010613B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010614 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010614B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010615 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010615B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28191071 Premium Pl Cups 120z.12/20

28191081 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710237 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1
YRR WO

01192 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703282 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923282 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010044 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Teal Lagoon

324782 Banguet Plate 10/24

324763 Banguet Roll 40"x 100 1/1

324767 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

324776 Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

324777 Crepe Streamers 81" 12/1

324790 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

324769  Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

324772 Dinner Plate 10/24

324792 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

324783 Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz. 10/24

324770 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

324771 Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

324766 Luncheon Plate 10/24

324788 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

324778 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

(L]
324793 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

324786 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

324787 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

324785 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

(T
324775 Premium Pl Cups 16 0z. 12/20

324764 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

324789 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

324765 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

324768 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

Turquoise

503131B Banquet Plate 10/24

763131 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1
ORI

803131B Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50
IAHE RO

573131B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

673131B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

593131B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25

(0L R LA
473131B Dinner Plate 10/24
O R

953131 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16

563131B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

(T e |
663131B Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

583131B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

793131B Luncheon Plate 10/24

863131B Placemats 12/50

013131 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

28313131 Prem Pl Banquet Plates 12/20

28313111 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

019131 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

019131B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

019931 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

019931B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

011931 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

011931B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28313181 Premium Plastic Cups 16 oz. 12/20

713131 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

723131 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703131 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923131 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

743131 Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

White

50000B Banguet Plate 10/24

LD
013019 Banquet Roll 40" x 100" 1/1

763272B Banquet Roll 40"x100' 6/1

783272 Banquet Roll 40"x 250' 1/1

AU OO
139140154 Beverage Napkin 2ply 12/50

(MM
259000 Beverage Napkin 2ply 6/200

57000B Beverage Napkin 3ply 10/50

078010 Crepe Streamers 81 12/1

67000B Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 12/50

(LI
279000 Dinner Napkins 2Ply 1/8FLD 6/100
(O T

59000B Dinner Napkins 3Ply 1/4FLD 10/25
L

47000B Dinner Plate 10/24

(AT
483272B Dinner Plate 12/75

95000 Guest Towels 3ply 12/16
(T |
56000B Hot/Cold Cups 9 0z. 10/24

139140135 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 12/50

(TR
369000 Luncheon Napkin 2ply 6/150

(L
58000B Luncheon Napkin 3ply 10/50

79000B Luncheon Plate 10/24
L O

753272B Luncheon Plate 12/75
(L IR T

433272 Oval Platter 10" x 12" 12/8

173272 Paper Bowls 20 oz. 10/20
(AR

863272B Placemats 12/50
(LN

010420 Prem Cutlery Ast 12/24

IO DR
28000031 Prem PIBanquet Plates 12/20

(AR
28000011 Prem Pl Luncheon Plates 12/20

(A AR T

28000051 Premium Pl Bowls 12 0z. 12/20

010460 Premium Pl Forks 12/24

010460B Premium Pl Forks 12/50

010570 Premium Pl Knives 12/24

010570B Premium Pl Knives 12/50

010550 Premium Pl Spoons 12/24

010550B Premium Pl Spoons 12/50

28000071 Premium Plastic Cups 12 0z. 12/20

28000081 Premium Plastic Cups 16 0z. 12/20

710241 Tablecover 54'x 108" Tis/Poly 6/1

01255 Tablecover PI54"x 108" 12/1

703272 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" 12/1

923272 Tablecover, Octy Round 82" Tis/Poly 12/1

010047C Tableskirt, 14'x 29" 6/1

733272 Tableskirt, 215'x 29" 6/1
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The Touch of Color FAMILY
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Luscious Lavender Amethyst Purple Classic Pink

Bermuda Blue Turquoise Teal Lagoon Cobalt
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School Bus Yellow
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Navy

Fresh Lime

o

Emerald Green

Hunter Green

Shimmering Silver

Glittering Gold

White

Clear

-

Black Velvet

Pastel Blue
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CONVERTING.

Creative Converting * Hoffmaster Group Inc.
255 Spring Street - Clintonville, WI 54929  Phone: 800.826.0418 + Fax: 800.848.1421
www.creativeconver ting.com
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